2023 Sayville Yacht Club Twilight Race Series

PHRF Spring Series

Skipper
Mac Menamin
Panico
Cameron
Bradley
Kelley
Kelley
Sigismondi

Skipper
Kelley
Murphy
Callis
Schneck
Fischer
Bonasera
Cameron/Thomas
Abel

Series

Score

12
12
17
18
20

Series

Score

30-May-23 6-Jun-23 13-Jun-23 20-Jun-23
RC: RC: RC: RC:
Race 1 Race 1 Race 1 Race 1
1 1 4 3
8/DNC 2 3 2
8/DNC 3 1 8/DNC
2 5/DNF 5 5
8/DNC 8/DNC 8/DNC 1
8/DNC 8/DNC 2 8/DNC
8/DNC 8/DNC 8/DNC 4
1-Jun-23 8-Jun-23 15-Jun-23 22-Jun-23
RC: T. Schiebler RC: S. Kelley P. MacMenamin RC: J. Buonasera
Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2
1 1 1/RC 1/RC 1/RC 1 1 1 1
5 3 1 1 2 9/DNC 9/DNC 2 3
4 5 2 2 1 2 2 9/DNC 9/DNC
2 4 9/DNC 9/DNC 9/DNC 5 3 4 2
9/DNC 9/DNC 9/DNC 9/DNC 9/DNC 3 4 3 4
6 6 9/DNC 9/DNC 9/DNC 4 5 6.5/RC 6.5/RC
3 2 9/DNC 9/DNC 9/DNC 9/DNC 9/DNC 9/DNC 9/DNC
9/DNC 9/DNC 9/DNC 9/DNC 9/DNC 9/DNC 9/DNC 6/DNF 6/DNF

Charles Iden, Scorer 28-Jun-23

26
27
38
50
52
59
66






